
ECURIE LUISANDRE A.S,A, ESCA

LISTE PROVISOIRE DES ENGAGES

COURSE DE COTE DE BETTANT 2018

N" NOITIIS & PRENOMS GROUPE CLASSE

103 CHAPAT PATRICE
10{ COTLEUR MARC

99 GROSGLAUDE JEAN PIERRE

98 LANSARD DOMINIQUE

95 PONT GYRIL

94 BOXBERGER JULIEN
93 GENTON CYRILLE
92 DUIUIAS SERGE
91 FIARD GUY

89 COLLINET BENJAMIN
88 AUBRY IUIICKAEL

87 LANCHY CHRISTOPHE

86 MAZZILLI JEAN LOUIS
85 BELLATON CHRISTOPHE

84 BERRYLAURENT
83 COTLEUR ANTHONY
81 LAURENT FABIEN
80 GUILLON JEROME
79 TURNELJEAN
78 DE OLIVEIRA ROGER
77 PERRET GEDRIC

76 REVËNAZ VINCENT

7A

69

67

66

65

63

62

60

59

DESI,IARIS MICKAEL
PIERROT GALIU§SI JULIEN
RAYMOND FLORIAN
MANGEL OLIVIER
GENTON LOIC
HERilEL VALENTIN
BOUVIER SYLVAIN
CHERVIER JULIEN
REYNAS ETIENNE

GIVAUDAN LUDOVIC

GILLET GUILLAUME
GRANJON LOUIS

silticA ,l000

ALPINE A 110

PEUGEOT 205
PEUGEOT 205

CITROEN AX
PEUGEOT {06 RALLYE
PEUGEOT {06 XSI

PEUGEOT 205 R

CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 205

PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 106 S{6
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 2O5Ii'IAXI
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
RENAULT CLIO 2 RS

GOLF GTI
PEUGEOT 306
FORD ESCORT RS 16V
Bnirw 318 CoMPACT
PEUGEOT 306

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN AX GTI
CITROEN AX GTI
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN AX GTI
PEUGEOT 206 XS
PEUGEOT {06
CITROËN SAXO

RENAULT CLIO RS PHASE 1

RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI
MITSUBICHI LANCER EVO 9
BMW M3 E36

FC

FC

FC

FC

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000
F2000

F2000

F2000

F2000
F2000

F2000

1

2

3

3

,,

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

73
72

71

N

FN

FN

FN

FN

N

FN

FN

FN

FN

N

FN

1

1

,l

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

4
4



56 PERDRIX KEVIN

55 HEUZEYOANN
53 VIALLE PATRICK
52 IUIABILON REMI
50 DUPONT NICOLAS
49 II'IEDINA JEROME
48 GIVAUDAN WES
47 DOJAT MAXIME
46 GUILLERIIIINET JEAN CHRISTOPHE

45 DIAZ i'IATHIEU
44 CHARVAZ MICKAEL
43 THOIIâASSET LAURENT
42 BERT SEBASTIEN
40 GLINSKY CHRISTOPHE

39 TERRA§SON MICHAEL
38 GUIGNARD ALAIN
37 PIELAWA PHILIPPE

36 CHAVOT THOMA§

34 GINARD RUDY
33 COMBY JEAN MICHEL
32 SANTARELLI FREDERIC

30 TISSOT JEAN II,IARC

27 LESCUYER ANTHONY
26 VERNAZ FRANCK
25 VERNAZ NICOLAS

22 DESROCHES DAVID

21 DELORI'IE BERNARD
20 FERRETTI THIERRY
,I9 TAVANT TERRY
17 BERRYLAURENT
16 POULET WILLIAM
15 POULET NICOLAS
14 KRAFTSTEPHANE
12 COTLEUR MAXIME

I
7

6

5

3

2

1

FIARD ARTHUR
COQUET DANIEL
COTTEREAU ALEXIA
GUDET CINDY

ZERAFA STEEVE

VIAN PIERRE

SAPIN MARCEL

PEUGEOT 106 XSI

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 206

PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO 3 GUP

RENAULT CLIO CUP

RENAULT CLIO 2 CUP
FIAT PUNTO ABARTH
RENAULT CLIO 3 CUP

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO 2 GUP

RENAULT CLIO {6S
RENAULT CLIO 4
SEAT SUPER COPPA
SUBARU WRX
FORD ESCORT

SEAT LEON SUPERGOPA

LOTUS EXIGE

PORSCHE 977 GT3 RS

PORSCHE CAYMAN CUP

MITJET 13OO

BRC EVO 05

AUSTIN MINITRZ
BARQUETTE EMA

TRAKING
RADIGAL PROSPORT

RADICAL PROSPORT

NORIUIA MzOB

NORilA MzO F

NORilTA M2O

NORI'IA tut20

NORMA i'I2O FC

NORIIIA M2O F

RENAULT FR 2013

TATUUS FL
DALLARA F392 I 042
DALLARA F3O4

DALLARA F31 1

DALLARA F3O5

DALLARA

FA
FA
FA

FA

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
FA

FA
A
A
A
A
A

GT

GT

GT

GTTS

CM

CM

CM

CN

CNF

CNF

CNF

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4
5

5

5

5

1

2

2

clu
CM

cilt

ÿ
ÿ

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2
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